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Burg. Wallerweg
Burg. Wallerweg
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Burg. Wallerweg
Burg. Wallerweg
Burg. Wallerweg
Goijschemolensteeg
Goijschemolensteeg
Goijschemolensteeg
Goijschemolensteeg
Goijschemolensteeg
Goijschemolensteeg
Goijschemolensteeg
Goijschemolensteeg
Goijschemolensteeg
Groenedijkje
Groenedijkje
Groenedijkje
Groenedijkje
Groenedijkje
Groenedijkje
Groenedijkje
Groenedijkje
Groenedijkje
Groenedijkje
Groenedijkje
Heemsteedseweg
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G.J.
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Bruins
Schaik
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Doorn
Romijn
Osnabrugge
Huisman
school 't Goy
Zande

Dort

Dort
Vreeswijk
Hattum
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Besseling
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Mulder
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Rossum
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Bouwman
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Roskam
Bos
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Herenweg
Herenweg
Herenweg
Herenweg
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Hoeksedijk
Hoeksedijk
Hoonkade
Houtenseweg
Houtenseweg
Houtenseweg
Houtenseweg
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Houtenseweg
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Kapelleweg

Kapelleweg
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Koedijk

Koedijk

Koningin Wilhelminaweg
Koningin Wilhelminaweg
Koningin Wilhelminaweg
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Koppeldijk

Koppeldijk
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Wit
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Blom
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Puijk
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Oostrom
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Loerikseweg
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Loerikseweg
Loerikseweg
Loerikseweg
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Loerikseweg
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Molendijk
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Oostrom
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Odijkerweg
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J. van
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A.de
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H. van
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H. van
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Merkus
Puijk
Lagerweij
Leeuwen
Vulpen
Legemaat
Zumbrink
Kolsterer
Dieten
van Eck-de With
Leur
Pater
Oostrom
Mulders
Oostrom
Veldman
Maurik
Bruin
Groenen
Middelweerd

co6p graanmalerij

Kruijf
Blankenstijn
Pen
Streijl
Groen
Hild
Schols
Puijk
Grift
Spithoven
Bruin
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223
224
225
222
221
221
220
219a
21
14a
20
14b
19
14c
18
14d
17
14c?
16
14f
15
31
205
206
2077
207
207aa
207a
208a
208a
208aa
208
209
210



Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Odijkerweg
Oostromsdijkje
Oostromsdijkje
Oostromsdijkje
Oranje Nassauweg
Oranje Nassauweg
Oranje Nassauweg
Oranje Nassauweg
Oranje Nassauweg

J.P.

Jov.d.
H.C. van der
P.van de
W.

Th.M. de
C.

J.W. van
wed. J.W.
Th.
JW.R.M.
G.

C.T.B.
J.van

M. van

G.

JJ.van de
W. van de
A.

N.

wed. J. van
A.van

E. van

J.

W.A. de

wed. H.
Adr.

Al.

CJ.de
G.G.

H.

A.H.van de
W.P.

Paul

Hoeven

Horst

Hoeven

Osnabrugge

Bruin

Lagerweij

Wijk

Bos

Wennekes

Reijersen van Buuren
Reijersen van Buuren
Bernse

Wiggen

Doorn

Verweij

Haar

Hoeven

Schols

Hol

Wijngaarden-van Wijk
Ginkel

Ginkel

Schols

Reuver

schuur C.J. van Rooijen
Miltenburg

Groenen

Vernooij

Kruif

Zumbrink

Visser

Grind

Geurts
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210a
210a
211
212
213
214
215
216
204
203
202
202a
201
200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
191
190
189

wed. R. v. Dijk - v.d. Louw



Oranje Nassauweg
Oranje Nassauweg
Oranje Nassauweg
Oudwulfseweg
Oudwulfseweg
Oudwulfseweg
Oudwulfseweg
Oudwulfseweg
Oudwulfseweg
Oudwulfseweg
Oudwulfseweg
Oudwulfseweg
Oudwulfseweg
Oudwulfseweg
Oudwulfseweg
Oudwulfseweg
Poeldijk

Poeldijk

Poeldijk

Prins Bernhardweg
Prins Bernhardweg
Prins Bernhardweg
Prins Bernhardweg
Prins Bernhardweg
Prins Bernhardweg
Prins Bernhardweg
Prins Bernhardweg
Prins Bernhardweg
Prins Bernhardweg
Prins Bernhardweg
Prins Bernhardweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
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A. van

H.A.K.

R. van
W.H. van
St.

J.

wed. B.
R. de
N./J.
A.B.
P.van

J.

T.van

J. van
G./W.H. van
P.

W.C.

H.J.

J.

W.M. v.d.
P.

C.B. de
P.B. van
mej. H. v.d.
A.G.van
F.P.S. van
H.A. van
wed. W.F.G.
G.F.van
wed. F.W.
R.W. J. van
J.

Lunteren

Westbroek
Woudenbergh
Woudenbergh
Kemp

Kemp

Kemp

Zeeuw

Hol

Simon

Dijk

Oskam

Vulpen
Woudenbergh
Woudenbergh
Verweij

Goes
Uijttewaal
Verweij

Leemkolk

Schoonderwoerd

Klein

Rooijen
Brink
Rooijen
Lievenooge
Wijk
Sturkenboom

Rooijen (Stenen Poort)

Roelofsen
Woudenbergh
Verweij
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117
116
112
108
107
113
111
111
110a
109
110
106
106
31
32
94
25

10

11
12+13
14

22
181
171d
171d
171b

nog te bouwen



Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Schalkwijkseweg
Souwendijk
Souwendijk
Stationsweg
Stationsweg
Stationsweg
Stationsweg
Stationsweg
Stationsweg
Stationsweg
Stationsweg
Stationsweg
Stationsweg
Stationsweg
Tiendweg
Tiendweg
Tiendweg

W.H.J.
M.H. van
G.B.J. van

C.G.
T.

Th. P. de
C.L.de
G.J. van
Th.A. de
H.P. van
1./JA.
D./ M. van
L./ W.
Joh. van
H.W. de
N.J.

Al.

G.J.
A./J).C.

JJ.G.van
Th. J.

P.van der
A.W. van der
W.

Th. Van

J.

A.G.van

J.C.van
W. van

Zwambach
Amerongen
Wijk

transformatorhuisje

Vernooij
Ariesen
toren Schonauwen
Wit

Bruin
Wijk
Bruin
Bentum
Sontrop
Leeuwen
Jansen
Wijk
Bruijn
Gruters
Mandjes
Henzen
Schrijvers

Soest
Spaan
Sanden
Wielen
Hulsegge
Kesteren
Helder
Kampen

gebouw co6p "Onze Eenheid"
transformatorhuisje

Schaik
Ewijk

[0}

171b
261
263

26
27
28
29
95
33
171h
171g
171c
171a
260
257
36
35
42
41
104
103
102
101
100
99a
97
98b
98a
99

93
92

H. Kraaijenveld

W. van Soest

naar 98a



Tiendweg
Tuurdijk
Tuurdijk
Tuurdijk
Tuurdijk
Tuurdijk
Tuurdijk
Tuurdijk
Tuurdijk
Tuurdijk
Tuurdijk
Tuurdijk
Tuurdijk
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
Utrechtseweg
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C.J.

wed. C. van der
A.H. de

Ant. H. de
J.G.

C.van

W.J.

J.

wed. H. / J.H.
AW,

A.M.

C.A.

J.A. van
J.van

L.A.

O.A.van
mej. J.M. de
Zr. W.M.

G. van der

wed. M.H. van der

H. de
J.v.d.
wed. W.
C.vande
J.van de

H.R.
P.
M.
C.
C.H.

LA
H.A.

Vreeswijk
Maat

Ligt

Ligt
Bouwman
Wijngaarden
Spithoven
Olthof
Spithoven
Spithoven
Spithoven
Dorresteijn
Oostrom
Ginkel
Groenewoud
Dobbenburgh
Goeij

Meijer

Louw
Louw-de Gier
Vor

Grift

Froon-van Oostrom

Haar
Hoeven

veeschuur F.C.J. Picard

Agterberg
Merkestein
Hoogendoorn
Nieuwkoop
Bouwman
gemeentehuis
Bremer
Heeman
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90
22
23
24
25a
25
26
27
28
28a
29a
29
30
55
55
54
184
184a
183a
183
182
119
120
121
122

124
125

2a

118

niet in namenlijst



Veerweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Vlierweg
Waijensedijk

JJ.

CJ.v.d.

Chr.

H.M. van der

J.C.

A.A.van den
wed. W.
A.van der
S.van
J.C.van

H.T.

Al

W. de

H.

J.ov.d.
A.van den
Chr. Van
H.P.J.

GJ.

H. van
mej. A. van
G.

Blokhuis

smederij Meirink

Steenbakkers
Tempel
Graafland
Schouw

schuur Meirink

Hommelberg
Heiligenberg
Vendrig

Lit

Bladel
Impelen

Groot Koerkamp

Veen

Dijk
Bikker
Jacobs
Winkel
Winkel
Harskamp
Harskamp
Pastoors
Scholts
Kruif
Fidder
Berg
Heiligenberg
Rooijen
Roskam
Winterink
Lunteren
Lunteren
Verheul
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118
119
112
112

111
110
109a
109
108a
108
108
107
106
105
85
86
87
88
90
91
92
93
93c
93d
93f
93g
93g
94
96
95
35b



Waijensedijk
Waijensedijk
Waijensedijk
Waijensedijk
Waijensedijk
Waijensedijk
Waijensedijk
Waijensedijk
Waijensedijk
Waijensedijk
Waijensedijk
Waijensedijk

Weth.
Weth.
Weth.

Weth

Weth

Weth

van Rooijenweg
van Rooijenweg
van Rooijenweg

. van Rooijenweg
Weth.
Weth.
Weth.
Weth.

van Rooijenweg
van Rooijenweg
van Rooijenweg
van Rooijenweg

. van Rooijenweg
Weth.
Weth.
Weth.
Weth.
. van Rooijenweg

van Rooijenweg
van Rooijenweg
van Rooijenweg
van Rooijenweg

Wickenburghseweg
Wickenburghseweg
Wickenburghseweg
Wickenburghseweg
Wickenburghseweg
Wickenburghseweg
Wickenburghseweg
Wickenburghseweg
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J.S.

N.A.

wed. G. van
E.H.M.

J.

P.G.J. van
wed. A,

A.G./W..de
wed. H. van der
J.

J.C.van
A.G.de

wed. W.

H.G.

P.H.

G.

Al.

J.

P.H.

C.A.van

E.

M.T. van
G.M.

H.G.

J.

W.G. van

J.

J.C.

J.W. van
W.T. / wed. W. van
P.J. de

H.van de

Nieuwenhuijsen
Nieuwenhuijsen
Vernooij
Jongerius
Stolwijk
Bijlevelt
Bosschaart
transformatorhuisje
Vor

Maat

Epskamp

Wijk

Wit

Puijk - van Lunteren
Zomer

Kool

Schrfijvers
Groenen

Helwig

Haring

Dort

Koch

Es

Frasa
Westerhout
Wammes
Ettekoven

fruitbewaarplaats Wickenburg|

Wttewaall
Nieuwenhuizen
Kippersluis
Dieten

Jong

Pol
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H40

H24
H23

G
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35a
35
36
36
37
38
39

40
41
85
85

87

84
86
82
89
87A
83

W.E.J. Vernooij



Wickenburghseweg
Wulfsedijk
Woulfsedijk
Woulfsedijk
Woulfsedijk
Woulfsedijk
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P.A.

J.A. van
C.N.van
JJ.

H.G.

G.J.

Bosschaart
Vulpen
Vulpen
Nipius
Vernooij
Zomer
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81
10A
10
11
12
13

J.v.d. Stap

eerder wed. Th. G. Beemer



